
Sabbatical Leave Committee Roster 
Academic Year 2023-2024 

Sabbatical Leave Period: Fall 2025 and Spring 2026 
 

CHAIRPERSON: Dr. Aaron West 
 
Faculty  Department Location Email Phone Term Ending 

Black, Millie Academic Affairs – Political Science Wylie - SC335 mdblack@collin.edu  8465 August 31, 2025 

Gaiter, Pam Academic Affairs – Sociology Wylie - 333 pgaiter@collin.edu  8463 August 31, 2025 

McConachie, Mike Academic Affairs – Political Science Wylie - WLB, Room 
218 mmcconachie@collin.edu       8936 August 31, 2025 

Morgan, Jason Academic Affairs – History Frisco - J219 jmmorgan@collin.edu  1573 August 31, 2025 

Tullock, Sam Academic Affairs – History Plano - D223 stullock@collin.edu  5737 August 31, 2026 

West, Aaron Academic Affairs – Music Frisco - LM108 awest@collin.edu  1757 August 31, 2026 

 
 
Staff/Administrator Department Location Email Phone Term Ending 

Darling-Facio, Pamela eLearning Center – Director 
Plano - 
eLearning 
Center 

pdarlingfacio@collin.edu  5914 August 31, 2025 

Gainer, Amy Academic Affairs – Dean, Tech 
Campus Tech - A006J againer@collin.edu  1100 August 31, 2026 

Gunderson, Wendy Academic Services – Dean CHEC - 440 wgunderson@collin.edu  1015 August 31, 2026 

Hughes, Regina Academic Affairs – Associate 
Dean, Plano  Plano - B189 rhughes@collin.edu   5586 August 31, 2026 
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